201742 BATA—3133RFIEI1)—X]
DATE:2017-07-29

Formulad 158k AKX F:E ERERR
WEATHER : Cloudy COURSE : Dry Road Course 4.801379Km 4.80138km
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S SC PO AR

Sho Tsuboi

Alex Palou
Mitsunori Takaboshi
Hiroki Otsu
Ritomo Miyata
Sena Sakaguchi
Yoshiaki Katayama
Tairoku Yamaguchi
Ye Hongli

Ai Miura

Bruno Carneiro
DRAGON

Yuya Taira
Takashi Fujii
Masayuki Ueda
Alex Yang
Motoyoshi Yoshida
Ryoya Hasegawa
SYUJI

Type

Dallara F317
Dallara F314
Dallara F312
Dallara F316
Dallara F314
Dallara F316
Dallara F315
Dallara F316
Dallara F315
Dallara F312
Dallara F315
Dallara F306 N
Dallara F306 N
Dallara F308 N
Dallara F308 N
Dallara F306 N
Dallara F306 N
Dallara F308 N
Dallara F306 N

Time
1'44.377
1'44.632
1'44.680
1'44.783
1'44.903
145177
1'45.666
1'45.834
1'45.991
1'46.146
1'46.669
1'48.789
1'48.986
1'49.161
1'49.940
1'50.217
1'50.541
1'50.766
1'52.612

Delay
165.60km/h
0.255
0.303
0.406
0.526
0.8
1.289
1.457
1.614
1.769
2.292
4412
4.609
4784
5.563
5.84
6.164
6.389
8.235

Gap

0.255
0.048
0.103

0.12
0.274
0.489
0.168
0.157
0.155
0.523

2.12
0.197
0.175
0.779
0.277
0.324
0.225
1.846

Lap
10/11
10/11
11/11
12/12
4/11
11/11
12/12
10/14
10/14
11/11
13/13
5/12
9/12
13/15
11/14
8/8
4/12
12/13
5/13

CarName

HB—5H R Kuo TOM'S F317

THREEBOND
B-Max NDDP F3
TODA FIGHTEX

HB—5HE Kuo TOM'S F314

HFDP RACING F316
OIRC F315
AAOYL— 285
KRC with B-Max F315
EXEDY B-Max F317
AlbirexRT-WILSON
B-Max Racing F306
Green Brave with TCS
Planex A</ 4+ F308
Rn LW FSLERT F308
HuadJiangHU F3

B-Max Racing F306
Alb#Ti5 5% — KT )L Sugar
B-Max Racing F306
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BAtAEEZI: 10:10'00

& TEZ:10:4000

TBBBEERLL(110%) 1'55.019






